
Judge's Signatures

2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2017 10:09 AM

Women / 4 / 10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Waddell4103
Falcon

8.300 8.525 8.5007.350 32.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / 9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Aguirre5034
SWAG

9.150 8.500 9.2258.750 35.625
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Rice5000
Athletic Edge

9.175 9.075 8.6258.475 35.350
1T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Cadence Fineran5002
Athletic Edge

9.150 9.225 8.4258.325 35.125
3T 1 4 5 3 

3 

Alexia Voukidis5032
SWAG

9.175 7.925 9.0008.300 34.400
1T 5 5 2 4T

4T

Sophia Ledbury5035
SWAG

8.875 8.450 8.4508.625 34.400
6 4 2 4 4T

4T

Sadey Woodrum5038
USGA

9.000 6.800 7.9257.775 31.500
5 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / 10-11
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Kim5023
Hart's Gymnastics

9.250 9.475 9.5759.025 37.325
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madisen Hancock5004
Athletic Edge

9.350 8.475 8.8758.275 34.975
1 2 5 3 2 

2 

Margot Gwynn5016
Falcon

9.100 8.225 8.6758.500 34.500
4 3 2 6 3 

3 

Natalie Kaiser5036
USGA

9.000 7.600 8.8008.375 33.775
5 6 4 4 4 

4 

Jade Bereman5008
Bainbridge Is.

8.550 8.100 8.7758.000 33.425
7 4 7T 5 5 

5 

Paola Aguirre5037
USGA

9.275 6.400 8.9258.475 33.075
2 8 3 2 6 

6 

Carly Esko5003
Athletic Edge

8.800 7.700 8.2258.000 32.725
6 5 7T 8 7 

7 

Ayla Rice5001
Athletic Edge

8.350 7.450 8.2508.025 32.075
8 7 6 7 8 

8 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2017 Rose City Challenge - Girls
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2017 10:09 AM

Women / 5 / 12
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Erickson5024
Hart's Gymnastics

8.850 9.525 8.7758.625 35.775
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alia Near5021
Hart's Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.0508.150 35.350
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Sydney Jones5018
Falcon

8.975 8.625 7.8258.375 33.800
2 3 2 6 3 

3 

Olivia Lee5031
SGA (Columbia City)

8.500 8.375 8.7008.100 33.675
6 4 4 4 4 

4 

Avery Gray5006
Bainbridge Is.

8.700 7.950 8.8007.650 33.100
5 6 5 2 5 

5 

Piper Morgan5009
Bainbridge Is.

8.800 8.100 8.0006.950 31.850
4 5 6 5 6 

6 

Gwyneth Gunn5007
Bainbridge Is.

8.400 7.650 6.3006.450 28.800
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / 13
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Scovel5025
Hart's Gymnastics

8.725 8.825 8.8258.675 35.050
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Kraft5014
Falcon

8.625 9.150 8.6008.375 34.750
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Julia Klugh5022
Hart's Gymnastics

8.550 8.525 8.3257.650 33.050
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Carrie Walker5019
Gorge Gymnastics

8.250 7.825 8.2508.225 32.550
8 5 3 4 4 

4 

Emily Hawkins5012
Falcon

8.600 8.000 8.0757.175 31.850
3T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Clare Mullins5011
Falcon

8.600 7.450 8.0507.425 31.525
3T 8 5 6 6 

6 

Isa Conzatti_Mohler5013
Falcon

8.450 7.650 7.9257.050 31.075
6 6 7 7 7 

7 

Luci Stevenson5020
Gorge Gymnastics

8.400 7.550 7.8756.950 30.775
7 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / 14+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serenity Lee5026
Hart's Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.3508.600 36.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Enger5027
Metro Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 8.2508.325 34.025
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Sophie Ledley5017
Falcon

8.450 9.075 8.0757.250 32.850
4 2 4 4 3 

3 

Leslie Booth5015
Falcon

8.475 8.000 8.1507.800 32.425
3 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hart's Gymnastics * 110.450 27.750 28.400 26.325 27.975
11 1 1

5026 Serenity Lee 9.300 9.400 9.350
5023 Kyla Kim 9.250 9.475 9.5759.025
5021 Alia Near 9.200 9.050
5024 Laila Erickson 9.525 8.625
5025 Savannah Scovel 8.675

2 Athletic Edge * 105.450 27.675 26.775 25.075 25.925
32 3 4

5004 Madisen Hancock 9.350 8.475 8.8758.275
5000 Ariana Rice 9.175 9.075 8.6258.475
5002 Cadence Fineran 9.150 9.225 8.4258.325

3 Falcon * 104.575 26.700 26.850 25.250 25.775
45 2 3

5016 Margot Gwynn 9.100 8.6758.500
5018 Sydney Jones 8.975 8.625 8.375
5014 Katie Kraft 8.625 9.150 8.6008.375
5017 Sophie Ledley 9.075
4103 Allison Waddell 8.500

4 SWAG * 104.425 27.200 24.875 25.675 26.675
24 4 2

5032 Alexia Voukidis 9.175 7.925 9.0008.300
5034 Olivia Aguirre 9.150 8.500 9.2258.750
5035 Sophia Ledbury 8.875 8.450 8.4508.625

5 Bainbridge Is. * 98.375 26.050 24.150 22.600 25.575
66 5 6

5009 Piper Morgan 8.800 8.100 8.0006.950
5006 Avery Gray 8.700 7.950 8.8007.650
5008 Jade Bereman 8.550 8.100 8.7758.000

6 USGA * 98.350 27.275 20.800 24.625 25.650
53 6 5

5037 Paola Aguirre 9.275 6.400 8.9258.475
5036 Natalie Kaiser 9.000 7.600 8.8008.375
5038 Sadey Woodrum 9.000 6.800 7.9257.775
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Gorge Gymnastics * 63.325 16.650 15.375 15.175 16.125
77 7 7

5020 Luci Stevenson 8.400 7.550 7.8756.950
5019 Carrie Walker 8.250 7.825 8.2508.225

8 Metro Gymnastics * 34.025 9.200 8.250 8.325 8.250
98 9 8

5027 Addison Enger 9.200 8.250 8.2508.325

9 SGA (Columbia City) * 33.675 8.500 8.375 8.100 8.700
89 8 9

5031 Olivia Lee 8.500 8.375 8.7008.100
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